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Autobaremación

***8577**
***0014**
***6510**
***0620**
***7503**
***8228**
***5759**
***8955**
****0031*
***4176**
***3975**
***9370**
***4309**
***8394**
***0300**
***5195**
***4918**
***8458**
***4811**
***2647**
***7615**
***2813**
***4060**
***1642**
***6693**
***0372**
***2839**
***7058**
***1984**
***5926**
***9930**
***5711**
***9954**
***2257**
***6487**
***5547**
***5564**
***9219**
***6307**
***8892**
***6144**
***1961**
***2314**
***0428**
***6596**
***5091**
***1852**
***5148**
****3720*
***1692**
****9134*
***1590**
***7543**
***4950**

Nif
ALBERO DOLON, JOSE LUIS
ALFARO TEJEDA, MERCEDES TERESA
ALONSO GARCIA, ANDRES
ARAQUE DE JUAN, ALICIA
BALDOVI GRANELL, SONIA
BARREDA GRANDE, DOLORES
BARROSO MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BELMAR VEGA, LARA
BUCALO , MARIA LAURA
BUENDIA SANCHEZ, NURIA
CALLE MAFLA, OSCAR ANDRES
CARBAJO MATEO, TERESA
CARRETON BALLESTER, Mª ANTONIA
CASTILLA CASTELLANO, M. DEL MAR
CIUDAD MONTEJO, MARTA
CLAVIJO SANCHEZ, MARIA FUENSANTA
DE GRACIA GUINDO, M. DEL CARMEN
DE LA VARA INIESTA, LOURDES
DELGADO UREÑA, ANA
DIEZ OJEA, BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ CARBONERO, ENRIQUE
GALAN CARRILLO, ISABEL MARIA
GAMEZ ESPAÑA, JUAN PABLO
GARCIA ARNEDO, CARLOTA MARIA
GARCIA HERVAS, MARIA AMELIA
GARCIA PABLOS, NURIA
GARCIA-ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ, ISIDORO
GATIUS RUIZ, SERENA
GEA PENALVA, MARIA ROSA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
HADAD ARRASCUE, FERNANDO FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANA NOELIA
KORAICHI RABIE SENHAJI, ZAKARIAE
LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL
LOPEZ RUIZ, MARIA JOSE
LOPEZ-GONZALEZ GILA, JUAN DE DIOS
MARCO GUERRERO, MARIA JOSE
MARIN BARNUEVO LARIOS, MARIA
MARTINEZ ANTOLINOS, CONSUELO
MARTINEZ VAQUERA, SHAIRA NALLELY
MORALES ALBUJA, MARIA ELISA
MORALES CARAVACA, FRANCISCO
ORTEGA JUNCO, ESTHER
ORTUÑO LOPEZ, PEDRO PABLO
PALACIOS GOMEZ, MARIA EUGENIA
PALMA BARRIO, RAMIRO
RODENAS GALVEZ, ANA CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ DE OÑA, MARIA DEL MAR
RODRIGUEZ SANTARELLI, DAVID
ROSIQUE LOPEZ, FLORENTINA
ROST , SARA NOEMI
SANTOS GARCIA, ALBA
VALENCIANO MORENO, ROMINA
VALLEJO CARRION, FERNANDO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      39,228
      34,250
      99,721
      37,687
      51,150
      47,587
      94,865
      51,987
      98,904
      45,739
      98,342
     164,723
      89,370
      41,624
       4,500
     110,040
     132,501
      39,526
      40,000
     106,409
      46,238
     141,016
     103,668
     121,928
      98,400
      59,448
      54,912
     100,038
     170,394
       0,000
     126,509
      92,106
      66,911
      37,250
       4,600
      79,019
      85,792
      71,483
      59,239
      41,400
     113,600
     117,450
      40,211
      55,375
      45,622
      43,600
     100,738
      54,186
      34,548
     172,884
      62,550
      87,360
      64,393
      48,393

P.Totales
       0,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       3,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       7,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       7,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

      12,048
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      57,359
      53,700
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      45,150
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      60,300
      49,127
       0,000
       0,000
      38,239
       0,000
      24,700
       0,000
       0,000
      36,750
      53,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      90,133
       0,000
      31,618
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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***8700**
***6614**
***0979**
***7818**

Nif
VAQUERO PARRIZAS, ELENA
VENEGAS TOLEDO, NORMA INES
VILLEGAS PEREZ, ISABEL
ZARCOS PEDRINACI, ELENA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      66,450
      86,819
      40,428
      78,150

P.Totales
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
      88,087
       0,000
       0,000

NO
SI
NO
NO


